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Nome
XANGAI
CAIFACIL
SONHO
IMPERADOR
INTERPOL
THOR
VALADARES
RUGAL
TURBINADO
TURBINADO
FARAO
MARRETA
TELE CINE
XAMA
PLAYBOIZINHO
COYOTE
XERIFE
SCOBAR
MIXARIA
BALTAZAR
INDIO
ALFAIATE
DONO DA BOCA
NEGO MENGO
COMANDANTE
MALOQUEIRO

Anilha
011300
001672
006904
006903
141439
001762
011409
010839
058530
008195
007588
009353
006115
107490
016358
009374
021196
024687
121884
103166
156630
153629
075461
008727
020994
008411

Dono
LENILSON
EVERALDO
TIAGO
JOSIVAN
CLERIO
VANDERLEI
ARTHUR
FERNANDO
THANOS
CASSIO
MATHEUS/SAMIR
DIOJINES
ADRIANO
CELSO
DORNELES
CELSO
OSVALDO
LUCAS
REGINALDO
TIAGO FERNANDES
MARK CERQUEIRA
MATEUS
JOSE MARIO
EDINELSON
GUSTAVO
CESINHA MARDONES

Etapas
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w NN
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Cantos
809
584
510
543
386
522
349
348
295
414
246
235
287
227
330
197
402
221
193
217
252
151
136
188
141
129

Média
115,57
146,00
127,50
108,60
128,67
104,40
116,33
116,00
147,50
103,50
123,00
117,50
95,67
113,50
82,50
98,50
80,40
110,50
96,50
108,50
126,00
151,00
136,00
94,00
141,00
129,00

Trinca Ferro
Acapi Itaguacu ES

Pontos
130
118
112

92
82
68
66
62
58
54
52
48
46
46
44
44
40
38
38
36
34
28
28
26
26
26
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

LABIRINTO
DONO DA BOCA
SAMURAI
FURIOSO
BALOTE
AVATAR
FALA FINO
LEAO DO NORTE
TAURUS
DOIDIM
BIRUTA
BORA BILL
MINEIRO
XANDAO
MAJOR
GARGAMEL
COMENTARIO
KRATOS
ILUMINADO
ASA BRANCA
SINISTRO
CHICO
SAGA
KADOCHE
PROFETA
FANTOCHE
PANTANAL
IBATIBA
MUTANTE

009153
007527
010012
002511
050736
012319
021233
000938
020257
015796
068008
149977
021875
017029
174780
071884
082819
013338
014787
019524
025172
017378
012596
009979
001429
132551
009119
174198
004279

TARCISIO
CASSIO

JOSE CLAUDIO SILVA

EDELIO JR

EDVALDO LOPES

TIAGO F

SEBASTIAO FIOROTE

WANDERLEY

DIORDINES
MARCOS
SIZENANDO
WALDIR
ONéRIO
ANDRE
DIOMAR

ADRIANO PIMENTA

ANTONIA

OMERIO MARGOS

MARCELO
ROBSON
FERNANDO
ORLI
DIOMAR
ELDER
ALAN JUCA
RENAN
JORGE
MARCELO

CRISCIEL

124
116
131
112
87
172
104
103
96
71
177
102
89
88
57
119
110
100
150
100
93
80
55
109
101
92
75
50
107

124,00
116,00
131,00
112,00
87,00
86,00
104,00
103,00
96,00
71,00
88,50
102,00
89,00
88,00
57,00
119,00
110,00
100,00
75,00
100,00
93,00
80,00
55,00
109,00
101,00
92,00
75,00
50,00

107,00

26
26
24
24
22
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
10
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°

70°

DIFERENTE
TORPEDO
FEDERAL
SHEIK
BRUTO
FILHO DO DONO
FURACAO
GENERAL
BICHO DO MATO
VOIHTI
FBI
GABIBOL
GATO DO MATO
NEVOEIRO
NEGUIM

011098
017596
466046
014931
018629
004796
022063
067993
028021
004330
026618
008646
001325
019746
022298

VANDERLEY
CLEBER
ROMARIO
JOSE CLAUDIO
WALDIR
SERGIO
ALEXANDER
TIAGO
SERGIO
CARLAO
ADRIANO
ROMARIO
COSME
ELIEZER
DENIZO

96
89
73
99
99
25
95
71
23
96
69
56
14
66
56

96,00
89,00
73,00
99,00
99,00
25,00
95,00
71,00
23,00
96,00
69,00
56,00
14,00
66,00

56,00
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